D
at
a
sh
ee
t
1
m

Typical performances
S21 on a 50 Ω load S21 on a 1 MΩ load
Ordering information
TYPE DESCRIPTION
ITR200N-A Passive integrator, T = 200 ns, up to 1.4 GHz, connectors: N(f) - BNC
ITR200N-S Passive integrator, T = 200 ns, up to 1.4 GHz, SMA(f) – SMA(m)
ITR1U2-A Passive integrator, T = 1.2 us, up to 1 GHz, connectors: N(f) - BNC
ITR1U2-S Passive integrator, T = 1.2 us, up to 1 GHz, SMA(f) – SMA(m)
ITR12U-A Passive integrator, T = 12 us, up to 200 MHz, connectors: N(f) - BNC
ITR12U-S Passive integrator, T = 12 us, up to 200 MHz, SMA(f) – SMA(m)
D
at
a
sh